County-to-County Migration Flows for Harrison County: 2000
Universe: Population age 5 years and over
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Harrison County, lowa
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Harrison County, lowa
Harrison County, lowa
Harrison County, lowa

Douglas County, Nebraska
Pottawattamie County, lowa
Shelby County, lowa

Sarpy County, Nebraska
Monona County, lowa
Crawford County, lowa
Washington County, Nebraska
Buena Vista County, lowa
Woodbury County, lowa

Black Hawk County, lowa

Des Moines County, lowa
Wayne County, Michigan

San Bernardino County, California
Hamilton County, lowa

San Diego County, California
Santa Barbara County, California
Polk County, lowa

Harnett County, North Carolina
Colfax County, Nebraska
Comanche County, Oklahoma
New Castle County, Delaware
Scott County, lowa

Douglas County, Oregon
Pierce County, Washington
Lancaster County, Nebraska
Cass County, lowa

Monroe County, New York
Johnson County, Indiana
Floyd County, lowa

Greene County, lowa

Ida County, lowa

Missoula County, Montana
Cuming County, Nebraska
Maricopa County, Arizona
O'Brien County, lowa

Story County, lowa

Hardin County, lowa
Sacramento County, California
Weld County, Colorado
Payette County, Idaho

Finney County, Kansas

Clay County, South Dakota
Mills County, lowa

Holt County, Nebraska

Sioux County, Nebraska
Carroll County, lowa

Laramie County, Wyoming
Benton County, Arkansas
Brevard County, Florida
Benton County, lowa
Dubuque County, lowa

Cass County, Nebraska
Madison County, Nebraska
Clark County, Nevada

Kay County, Oklahoma
Montgomery County, Pennsylvania
Turner County, South Dakota
Broward County, Florida
Fremont County, lowa

Dakota County, Minnesota
Greene County, Missouri
Jackson County, Missouri
Bernalillo County, New Mexico
Allegany County, New York
Wake County, North Carolina
Brookings County, South Dakota
Haakon County, South Dakota
Pierce County, Wisconsin
Waukesha County, Wisconsin
Pima County, Arizona
Arapahoe County, Colorado

In Flow
Count][ Percent
610 25.4%
493  20.5%
65 2.7%
63 2.6%
55 2.3%
45 1.9%
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Pottawattamie County, lowa
Douglas County, Nebraska
Crawford County, lowa

Story County, lowa

Polk County, lowa

Shelby County, lowa
Monona County, lowa
Washington County, Nebraska
Montgomery County, lowa
Jefferson County, Colorado
Sarpy County, Nebraska
Woodbury County, lowa
Johnson County, Kansas
Buchanan County, lowa
Johnson County, lowa
Dallas County, lowa

Page County, lowa

Burt County, Nebraska

Fond du Lac County, Wisconsin
Jo Daviess County, lllinois
Fremont County, lowa
Brevard County, Florida
Summit County, Ohio
Bremer County, lowa
Wyandotte County, Kansas
Lancaster County, Nebraska
Clackamas County, Oregon
Yuma County, Arizona
Hennepin County, Minnesota
Floyd County, lowa

District of Columbia

Monroe County, lowa

King County, Washington
Snohomish County, Washington
Cook County, lllinois

Buena Vista County, lowa
Delta County, Colorado
Middlesex County, Massachusetts
Clay County, lowa
Kennebec County, Maine
Henry County, lowa

Wright County, lowa

Boyd County, Nebraska
Audubon County, lowa
Cedar County, lowa

Emmet County, lowa
Harrison County, Missouri
Hall County, Nebraska
Yavapai County, Arizona
Tazewell County, lllinois
Seward County, Nebraska
Wayne County, Nebraska
Tarrant County, Texas
Pottawatomie County, Kansas
Riley County, Kansas
Hampshire County, Massachusetts
Dakota County, Minnesota
Osage County, Oklahoma
Davidson County, Tennessee
San Diego County, California
Boone County, lowa
Jackson County, lowa

Sioux County, lowa

Douglas County, Kansas
Jackson County, Minnesota
Morgan County, Missouri
Antelope County, Nebraska
Pima County, Arizona
Honolulu County, Hawaii
Decatur County, lowa

Tama County, lowa

Out Flow
Count][ Percent
419 16.7%
282 11.2%
156 6.2%
108 4.3%
105 4.2%
91 3.6%
78 3.1%
55 2.2%
50 2.0%
46 1.8%
42 1.7%
36 1.4%
34 1.4%
33 1.3%
31 1.2%
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28 1.1%
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23 0.9%
23 0.9%
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20 0.8%
20 0.8%
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Harrison County, lowa
Harrison County, lowa
Harrison County, lowa
Harrison County, lowa
Harrison County, lowa
Harrison County, lowa
Harrison County, lowa
Harrison County, lowa

Cherokee County, lowa
Decatur County, lowa
Kossuth County, lowa

Linn County, lowa

Plymouth County, lowa
Antelope County, Nebraska
Butler County, Nebraska
Dodge County, Nebraska
Delaware County, Pennsylvania
Parker County, Texas

Potter County, Texas
Spokane County, Washington
Navajo County, Arizona
Boulder County, Colorado
Bremer County, lowa

Clayton County, lowa
Hancock County, lowa
Marshall County, Kansas
Fayette County, Kentucky
Morgan County, Missouri
York County, Nebraska
Saratoga County, New York
Hidalgo County, Texas
Sweetwater County, Wyoming
Coconino County, Arizona
Adams County, Colorado
Pueblo County, Colorado
Canyon County, Idaho
Washington County, |daho
Boone County, lowa

Jones County, lowa

Rock County, Minnesota
Scotland County, Missouri
Cedar County, Nebraska
Pittsburg County, Oklahoma
Henderson County, Texas
Outagamie County, Wisconsin
Anchorage Municipality, Alaska
Stanislaus County, California
Mesa County, Colorado
Morgan County, Colorado
District of Columbia

Camden County, Georgia
Richmond County, Georgia
Honolulu County, Hawaii
Bannock County, Idaho
Kendall County, lllinois
Montgomery County, lllinois
Allen County, Indiana

Jasper County, lowa

Louisa County, lowa
Montgomery County, lowa
Muscatine County, lowa
Taylor County, lowa
Redwood County, Minnesota
Furnas County, Nebraska
Richmond County, North Carolina
Hamilton County, Ohio

Union County, South Dakota
King County, Washington
Yavapai County, Arizona

Hart County, Georgia

Keokuk County, lowa
Mahaska County, lowa
Murray County, Minnesota
Lincoln County, Nebraska
Wayne County, Nebraska
Sandoval County, New Mexico
Hot Springs County, Wyoming
Total inflow
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0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
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0.2%
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0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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0.1%
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0.1%
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Harrison County, lowa
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Jackson County, Missouri
Dodge County, Nebraska
Otoe County, Nebraska
Pennington County, South Dakota
Benton County, lowa

Black Hawk County, lowa
Cass County, lowa

Jasper County, lowa
Mahaska County, lowa

Mills County, lowa

Cass County, Nebraska
Washoe County, Nevada
Williamson County, lllinois
Ida County, lowa

O'Brien County, lowa

Scott County, Missouri
Dakota County, Nebraska
Licking County, Ohio
Aransas County, Texas
Weber County, Utah

Carroll County, lowa
Dickinson County, lowa
Plymouth County, lowa
Taylor County, lowa

Ballard County, Kentucky
Thurston County, Nebraska
Canadian County, Oklahoma
Lawrence County, South Dakota
San Bernardino County, California
Dunklin County, Missouri
Saunders County, Nebraska
De Witt County, lllinois
Union County, lowa
Jefferson County, Kansas
Sumner County, Kansas
Cedar County, Nebraska
Perkins County, South Dakota
Clarke County, lowa
Goodhue County, Minnesota
Shannon County, Missouri
Total outflow
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0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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Source: U.S. Bureau of the Census, Decennial Censuses

2000 Census: http://www.census.gov/population/www/cen2000/ctytoctyflow.html
Prepared By: State Library of lowa, State Data Center Program, 800-248-4483, http://www_silo.lib.ia.us/specialized-services/datacenter/index.html|
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